Pre-assign / CCU / F. Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess See II :SS Is driver the owner?	17 5 403 X	1/8 1	Date / Time :	5/2018
Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS	17 5 403 X	1	Registered in Merimen:	-
Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS	17 5 403 X			
Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS	31 0		com ti	11/12
Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS		laim No.	28.11.100	140
Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS	I'M CHUMP KOON		6A13221	2/1
Excess Sec II :SS	P	olicy No.	e Lily	
		Inke / Model	- AITU	
Is driver the owner?	D.O.A. 71 (0) 1018 P.	lace of Accider	mounte	
	(YES / NO) Nature of Accident:		U	
If NO, Driver Name /	Market Ma	SECTION SERVICE	T. Che INO . There a pro-	ODGS 3000 V330
Driver Tel No.		nsured Liability	T: PBS / NO ; TP GIA REPO	1.0
V. 111	(112.187.110)	изнеч сининну	- Se Emmi	119 (199
SMAZI				
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP. Tel:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WS Tel Link	
Date/Time				
	SLU 657 x : 572 3467 X - X		STAGE	DATE / PIC
0 0	10		Non-Reporting ltr (1st). Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
W.L.	- Posts MJ.		Non-Reporting Its (Final):	
+	TO LOD IN BY BURT		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
	THE FOR IN BY AMHIL			Albertic
15/07/10 C	Shorre as at the commitment to	CCWHIT	After call itr to OI:	The Mark The La
1:0PH	100		Documentation Check List: Notification by (if non-pickup)	Handler Typist
7		4 MARK	After call itr to Ol:	
	UCD 109089, OBHD USTERK TO OI	L.	Authorisation To Act	
			Release Voucher;	
	CALA ANDORS DON MANDELL		Final Repair Bill:	
01/09/18	SHART MYNDALA PALLONIA TO TXT		Car Rental Invoice:	
81 0001	AXA APPROVED WHAVAILY		Towing Invoice	
14 01 M	THE ACCEPTED OPPOSE		LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
Prioriti	NU DOOD IN OKPHIC.		PIR-	
	TO CVOSE.		Mandato/Reject Instruction:	
			LOD	
			Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE I	Date/Time: Sont By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
	21/8 2011 2/10		Others:	
	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
		56	Email	Call
The state of the s	Sate/Time: 124 ON 1/9 Confirm with LADY	4 \$14	Email Call	
Final Liability: S Repair Cost (w/667) 5	4 100 (Afroid / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	7714	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	ON HUNGO
	S 720.00 (A days) X 4 100		CON THIS OWN	W LANGE
	SS' — (S x days)			300 Fr
	ss — (S x days)			ZILI
LOR only LOU only	LOR+LOU LOR+LOI [Tick only one]		122	19
	SS 7-45		الاستالية	
	SS - (e o Tom/ Independent)		1) Claim status; Normal/Reje	ect/Private Settle
	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format 3) Survey fee:	00.0st
	S8 4,204.95 Global Sum SS: 4,200.07	0	137 But vey 100.	
	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Cstl	
Payee Ic	SS 4,200.00 Name 1: COMPLETE	VHS	bue pad	
	S\$ — Name 2: —	*		
	Name 3:	18		

Bereiger	REF: ASMUAXA)	1 1 / 1	Cher		
×	ASS	GNMENT			
From Date	30052018			Yr Regn /	
Estimated Cost		Type (Car M.Cycle) E	us / Van / Lon	y / Taxi / Prime N	lover /
OD TP WS TP RES OD RESTEVAT	NV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		D	
To Inspect Vehicle No: SU	45T	Maire Bnu	520	, 0.0	15
	lete vons	Colour M. C	. Blue	A/C: Insured	/Std/NI/NA
of B1/2 176 Si	n ming Dive \$03-14	Sp Reading // 7	157	T/Radio: Insured	I I Std / NI / N
Insured	J	Eng/No.			
Policy No.		CNO WB/	1 XG1	20300	x 511.
Claims No.		Gen. Cond. 800d Fair /	Poor/Burnt		
Sum Insured Exc	055	Steering: Inovier / Jamm	ed / Leaked / E	Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inguler Jamm	ed / Leaked / E	Burnt or	
Make of Veh		Modi Nil / S/Rim / S			
		Tyre Size: F:	22	5/55	RIT
(Policy Condition)		R:	_		_
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / G	Y/FS/LIZA/I	MIC / OHTSU / PI	RISUMII
repair at the time of inspection		TOYO I YOKO or			
Ball, or Market Value: Book		Front		Rear	_
	ent7 : Yes or No	R/Bal 7	mm	R/Bal	1
GIA / PR Seen: Consists	ent? : Yes or No	L/Bal 7	mm	LBal	7
Est Repairs 04 days Ri	es. Yes or No	DOA 21/5	118	D.O.I	301514
Lum Sum: 20 % 3	Val. Yes or No	Survey held at			_
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		Des. of Damages : Frt /	Rear / O/S /	N/S / U/C / Roo	oftop or
	Vehicle: IN / OUT		Total Control		
Date: Person Contacted:		The U/C / Chassis f	rame / Body	Structure affecte	d due to collisi
	1250.00				
CD60:	\$ 2,089.20 89°	(6)			
UnterTime, File Pass 107 : Prell. R	Leport	Days Of Repair:			
: Final R		Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip.		Survey Fee.	
Compliance Alle Returns to 7	eport	Resurvey No. of Trip:		Transportation	
: Final R		Resurvey No. of Trip: e: Site Insp (\$		Transportation)5 +R551	
Compliance Alle Returns to 7	eport	Resurvey No. of Trip:		Transportation	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Int	ternationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile	
AX/	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	9437/Kha3	
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 24-05-2018 Code: ASM			
1.		Policy Partic	ulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SJZ 3403X	Veh. Inspected	SLU 45T	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	S8M00I40	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	24/05/2018	
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		C	onditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Des	cription of Damages		
5.		G	eneral Information	THE PROPERTY TO SE	
100	Accident Date	21/05/2018	Inspection Date	30/05/2018	
	Survey held at	COMPLETE VMS PTE LT		The second secon	
		BLK 176 SIN MING DRIV #03-14 SIN MING AUTOCARE C	E OMPLEX SINGAPORE 575721		
5a.	OTA STATE		Remarks	Service Property	



Kh

CDMPLETE VMS PTE LTD. The Premier One-Stop Vehicle Accident Claims Cent 176 Sin Ming Drive, #03-14, Sin Ming Autocare Complex, Singapore 57*, 21 (Tel) 6455 9012 (Fax) 6554 0012 (Web) www.completevms.com.sg

Email: darren@completevms.com.sg (

lily@completevms.com.sg (lihui@completevms.com.sq (MA CHONG CHEE HOE Estimate: ES006363 Not Nothers Vehicle Num.: SLU45T
Make/Model: BMW 5201-2012
Chassis/Eng#: WBAXG12030DX51130/A9200304N20
Accident Date: 21/05/2018
Claim No.:
Reference:
Policy No.:

4 day
Unit Price Amount S\$ BLK 627 PASIR RIS DRIVE 3 #12-330 SINGAPORE 510627 Attention : THE OWNER Contact: 98331225 S/N Quantity Particular NETT ITEMS: REAR DOOR R/H 1,660.00 REAR DOOR SURROUND RUBBER R/H 215.00 50kg REAR SPORT RIM 980.00 -REAR WHEEL BEARING R/H Zn 481.00 7 Nett Total S\$: 3,336.00 5.00% Discount S\$: 166.80 3,169,20 LABOUR: RUST PROOFING TREATMENT 100.00 \$ TRANSFER R/H REAR DOOR COMPONENTS TO NEW DOOR 250.00 80 SPRAY PAINT DAMAGED AREA AFFECTED 800.00 9 90 COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT 120.00 Oct KNOCK OUT DENT ON R/H REAR FENDER CHANGE R/H REAR DOOR 750.00 400 CHANGE R/H REAR WHEEL BEARING 150.00 Labour Total S\$: 2,170.00 LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: . To resurvey before/after spray painting . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey SingDollars : Five Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Nine & Cents Twenty Only * Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without P No illegal modification(s) is allowed. Total S\$: 5,339.20 -------. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final opproval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

This is only an estimate bases on our preliminary inspection and does not cover additional parts and labour time which may be required after the work has begun

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD



COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD The Premier One-Stop Vehicle Accident Claims Centre 176 Sin Ming Drive, #03-14, Sin Ming Autocare Complex, Singapore 575721 (Tel) 6455 0012 (Fax) 6554 0012 (Web) www.completevms.com.sg

Email: darren@completevms.com.sg (

lily@completevms.com.sg() lihui@completevms.com.sg()

BLK	ONG CHEE 627 PASIR I GAPORE 51	RIS DRIVE 3 #12-330	Estimate : ESO Date : 28/05 Vehicle Num. : SLU4	/2018 5T	
Atter	ntion : THE C	OWNER LLC 8 -	Make/Model : BMW Chassis/Eng# : WRA		K51130/A9200304N20
Cont	act: 9833	1225 Resony Afre	Accident Date : 21/05 Claim No. : Reference : Policy No. :		
S/N	Quantity	Particular	4 day,	Unit Price	a Amount S\$
1. 2. 3. 4.	1 1 1 1	NETT ITEMS : REAR DOOR R/H REAR DOOR SURROUND RUBBER R/H REAR SPORT RIM REAR WHEEL BEARING R/H		Pd/n	1,660.00 215.00 501 980.00 — 481.00 7
		Nett Total S\$: 5.00% Discount S\$:			3,336.00 166.80
					3,169.20
		LABOUR: RUST PROOFING TREATMENT TRANSFER R/H REAR DOOR COMPONENT SPRAY PAINT DAMAGED AREA AFFECTED COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT KNOCK OUT DENT ON R/H REAR FENDER CHANGE R/H REAR WHEEL BEARING)		100.00 X 250.00 806 800.00 4 6 120.00 606 750.00 4 6 150.00 ?
		Labour Total S\$:			2,170.00
SingD	ioliars : Five Tho	ousand Three Hundred Thirty-Nine & Cents Twenty Only	LKK Auto Consultants hence notif the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resur- Parts prices are subject to confirmation		
	1	1	Triand party survey is on a "Without Page No illegal modification(s) is allowed To Supplementary item(s) must be resurvey is subject to final approval from Insurance	ed and	5,339.20
CON	APLETE VI	MS PTE LTD	Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:		
This is	only an estima	te bases on our preliminary inspection and does not cover ad-			



51 UBLAYE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 31/5/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	21-May-18	
Date of appointment	22-May-18	
Date of survey	30-May-18	
Location of survey	COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD	

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party	
Vehicle number	SLU 45T	
Make and Model	B.M.W. 520I 2.0L - 1997cc	
Date of registration	31-Oct-12	
Excess		
Market Value	\$ 80,000.00	
Parf Rebate	\$ 66,503.00	
Nett Loss	\$ 13,497.0	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 5,339.20

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 2,615.50
Check items (estimate)	\$ 606.95
Labour	\$ 980.00
Total	\$ 4,202.45
Lump Sum(if applicable)	TBA

Number of days for repair	4 days

DIMUI VON rutin

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00I40

Reference

None @

Loss Date

May 21, 2018

Request Date

May 22, 2018

Due Date

May 30, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions Next Step Agree to perform service Decline Work Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLU45T

Make

TPVD BMW

Menu

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LIM CHONG KOON 1-B ST. HELIER'S AVENUE, 555788, Singapore 98781191 LIMCHONGKOON@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan 6568804269 kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



Re:SEEK QUANTUM MANDATE S8M00I40

Type

Question

Message

PLS PROCEED FOR DS QUANTUM AS PROPOSED.

Reply



COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD The Premier One-Stop Vehicle Accident Claims Centre
176 Sin Ming Drive, #03-14 / 07, Sin Ming Autocare Complex, Singapore 575721
Tel: 6455 0012 | Fax: 6554 0012 | Email: main@completevms.com.sg
Web: www.completevms.com.sg | Social: www.fb.com/completevms

Vil

Your Ref: SJZ3403X

Our Ref: TPDS18075 - SLU45T

23rd July 2018

By Postage

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attention: Motor Claims Department

Dear OIC,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: SLU45T AND SJZ3403X ALONG MAJU AVE ON 21/05/2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no. SLU45T, which is involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle SJZ3403X. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1	Cost of Repair	SS	3,477.50	(inclusive GST)
2	4Days Rental @ \$200	SS	800.00	
3	LTA search fee	SS	7.45	
		SS	4,284.95	

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

a. GIA Report

b. Proforma invoice

c. LTA search fee

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you

Yours Faithfully

Chiu Siong Lim

6455 0012

For Complete VMS Pte Ltd



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

25 JULY 2018

LIM CHONG KOON 1B SAINT HELIER'S AVENUE SINGAPORE 555788 By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18009437/Kha3

YOUR REF

: SJZ 3403X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJZ 3403X AND SLU 45T ALONG MAJU ROAD ON 21.05.18

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SLU 45T against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SLU 45T. As such, liability may not be on your favour unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

> limchongkoon@gmail.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 25 July, 2018 2:21 PM

limchongkoon@gmail.com To: Admin A: Vic (LKKAuto) Cc:

YOUR REF: SJZ 3403X_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJZ 3403X AND SLU 45T ALONG Subject:

MAJU ROAD ON 21.05.18



Consultants

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

25 JULY 2018

LIM CHONG KOON 1B SAINT HELIER'S AVENUE SINGAPORE 555788

By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18009437/Kha3

YOUR REF : SJZ 3403X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJZ 3403X AND SLU 45T ALONG MAJU ROAD ON 21.05.18

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SLU 45T against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SLU 45T. As such, liability may not be on your favour unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

1200

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LIKK Save the Earth- Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

Complete VMS Pte Ltd 176, Sin Ming Drive, #03-14, Sin Ming Autocare Complex Singapore 575721 To:

	LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION
RE:	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLU 45T / SJZ 3403X (Vehicle Numbers)
	ON 21 05 2018 (Date of Accident) AT May Ave.
1,	I/We, the owner of vehicle no. SLU 45T hereby appoint you to act for me to repair and recover damages sustained to my vehicle in the above accident from the third party driver and / or his / her insurers.
2.	In this respect, I/We have authorized you to repair, correspond, negotiate and settle on my behalf, all claims against the parties involved in the subject accident. All final financial awards in my favo pertaining to the subject accident claim are to be paid to Complete VMS Pte Ltd.
3.	By way of this Letter of Authorization, I/We also further authorized you to sign all Discharge Vouchers and any other related documents in settlement of the subject accident claims. I/We hereby undertake to ratify and reaffirm such signing of Discharge Vouchers and/or documents from any third party insurers by us.
4.	During the settlement process with the third party insurers / drivers, you may act fully on my behall and all negotiations and correspondences given by you to the third party insurers / driver are as it given directly from me. With regards to the settlement of the above subject accident claim, I/We agree and undertake to ratify all correspondences and negotiations given by you to the third party insurers / driver and further agree and undertake to be bound by all acts performed or carded out by you.
5.	I/We understand that should the subject accident claims fail or not able to reach an amicably settlement with the third party insurers or driver, I/We will have to appointed a solicitors by way o signing a warrant to act in present of the appointed solicitor to further pursue the matter and to commence legal proceedings in Court in my/our name against the third party driver and/or his employers (if applicable). I/We further agrees that should I/We fails or disagrees to appoint a solicitors at that stage, I/We shall be fully liable for all costs incurred to you until that point of time.
6.	I/We further confirm my/our understanding that I/We shall render my/our full co-operation pertaining to the settlement of the subject accident and method of repair adopted shall be in accordance to the standard practices of the industry and will be at the full discretion of you.
7.	I/We hereby agree that upon settlement of the above subject accident claim, I/We are required to sign Discharge Voucher/s issued by the third party insurers. After which all settlement monies shall be used to settle all costs and fee incurred to carry out the above subject accident repairs and claims. This settlement monies shall constitute a full discharge of your payment obligation to us.
8.	Any indemnity / discharge voucher signed by the workshop is without prejudice to my rights to claim for compensation for my personal injury (if any). Complete VMS Pte Ltd is only authorized to negoitate and finalized with Third Party for my property damages
Signati	witness's Name & Signature
Name	. Chong thee Hoe
Date	8100 15/10
	Company Stamp (if applicable)
Email	



CLAIM REF

: S8M00140

INSURED

: LIM CHONG KOON

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I, CHONG CHEE HOE, NRIC NO.S6934593Z hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY (\$\$4,200.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SJZ 3403X as a result of an accident along MAJU AVENUE on 21/08/2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SLU 45T.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SIZ 3403X in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SJZ 3403X.

Dated this	40	day of January	2018.
Claimant's Signature	:	J=12	7.
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	:_	269346937	
Occupation/ Business	:_	SALES	V
Address	-	BHK 627 PASIR RI	DE3 #12-330 3(5106)
Telephone No.	:_	98331000	
Witness's Name	:=	Gan li Hui	
Witness's Signature	::_	Elen	
Witness's NRIC No.	1	S 878 0056C	

AXA insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #B1-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

This indemnity is signed without prejudice to my rights to claim for compensation for my personal injury.

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD





AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD 8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811 Tax Invoice: VM014062

Invoice Date: 24/01/2019 Vehicle Num: SLU45T Make/Model: BMW 520I

Mileage(Km): PO/WO/RO#:

Ref./Remark: S8M00I40

S/N Quantity

Particular

Unit Price

Amount SS

COST OF REPAIR AS AGREED AT

3.250.00

SingDollars: Three Thousand Four Hundred Seventy-Seven & Cents Fifty Only

g

Total S\$ GST S\$ Amount Due S\$

3,250.00 227.50 3,477.50

Terms: 30 Days

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD



35 Eden Grove, Singapore 539085 Co. Reg. No.: 200717924R

No: 2120

INVOICE

	CHONG CHEE HOE	40.1	0040
	c/o Complete VMS Pte Ltd Date:	DITAL CANADA	ole-so
	Vehicle No:	SJV60	086D
QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Rental for 4 days	\$200.00	\$800.00
	30/5/2018 TO 2/6/2018		
	Reference: SLU45T		

I/ We hereby confirm the order

for COMPLETE LEASING PTE LTD

\$800.00

TOTAL

Authorized Signature & Company's Stamp

Cheques should be crossed and made payable to "complete leasing PTE LTD"

Order checked & accepted by



35 Eden Grove, Singapore 539085 Co.Reg. No.: 200717924R

CT. N. 0 0 2 0 3 2

VEHICLE RENTA	LAGREEMENT STANO: 0 0	E 0 9 E
Name: (as in 1/C) chong thee Hae	Veh. No: 5776086D Replace Ve	h. No:
Halle lastified Eviding Chies Hole	Mileage Out: Mileage Ou	it:
NRIC/Passport No: S6934-593-Z	Out: Date 30 05 18 Out: Date	
#12-330 S(510627)	Out:Time 10:3004 Out:Time	
#12 20 3(210974)	RENTAL CHARGES	
	Daily 11 @5 2000	4 840-W
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Monthly ®S	4 000 10
Name : (as in I/C)	Delivery Charges @ S	Por
NDIC (Decree No.	Others @ \$	Foc
NRIC / Passport No:	SUB TOTAL S	5 8m. w
Address:		000
REMARKS	INSURANCE EXCESS PAYABLE ON CLAIM Hirer is responsible for the first \$	\$ 2 0 0 0 - excess
I/We agreed to the terms and conditions above, overleaf and to driving license(s) is/are current and not disqualified from driving license(s) is/are current and not disqualified from driving the control of the contro	YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE, AUTHORIZED, IN NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT OF SINGAPORE	LICENSED AND OUT PRIOR CONSENT
	00	CEARS OLD

DATE IN	TIME IN	CHECKED BY	1 5.
2/6/2018	4 30pm		SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER

> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

22 May 2018 / 14:34:30

Receipt Date/Time: 22 May 2018 / 14:34:30

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180522-001431

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SJZ3403X As at 21 May 2018/00:00:01 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SJZ3403X Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
20180522143321933273	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 1	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7,00	U.49	
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	200000000000000005909	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJZ 3403X (In	sd veh)	Model:	B.M.W	520I (A)
	SLU 45T	TP veh)	1		7
Date of Accident:	21/05/2018				
Global Sum Settler	ment : [X] Yes	1] No		
Repair Estimate	1	: \$	5,712.94		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	3,477.50		
Loss of Use		: \$	0.00	da	ys at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	720.00	4 da	ys
LTA / GIA Search I	Fee	: \$	7.45		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement S	um (Global Sum)	: \$	4,200.00		
pelow)	rkshop GIA Registered	34 .5] YES [X	- V.	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA I	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability		_,(%)
B) For GIA Regis	stered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):	(%)
 Assessed Lit 	ability to be filled only for	chain co	Illisions and for cas	ses where l	BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
Payment Instructi	on: Payee's Breakdowr	1			
1) COMPLETE V	MS PTE LTD		: \$		4,200.0
	/				0
IOANNE I	LEE KHANG MIN	8	19/03/2019		
	Consultants Pte Ltd	-	Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Auto	mobile
XA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM180	09437/Kha3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:KIAN CHUAN	ORE 068811	Date: 19-03-2019 Code: ASM	
		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM
	Insured Veh.	SJZ 3403X	Veh. Inspected	SLU 45T
	Policy No.	GA132212/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00I40	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	22/05/2018
		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	B.M.W. 5201 (A)	c.c	1997
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2012
	Chassis No.	WBAXG12030DX51130	Colour	METALLIC DARK BLUE
	Odometer	117157	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/55 R17	BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/55 R17	BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/55 R17	BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
_	L/H Rear Tyre	225/55 R17	BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
			ption of Damages	the State of the last of the l
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	O/S REAR PORTION.	
	THE SALL	Gen	eral Information	The Real Property lies
	Accident Date	21/05/2018	Inspection Date	30/05/2018
П	Survey held at	COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD		
	1500	BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #03-14 SIN MING AUTOCARE CON	IPLEX SINGAPORE 575721	
a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
b.			ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Da	ivs



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLU 45T

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR DOOR R/H (N) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED/ WARPED	1,660.00	1,660.00
1	REAR SPORT RIM (N) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	980.00	980.00
1	REAR WHEEL BEARING R/H (N) (CONSISTENT)	JAMMED	481.00	481.00
	LESS 5% DISCOUNT	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	-156.05	-156.05
			2,964.95	2,964.95
1	REAR DOOR SURROUND RUBBER R/H (SN) (CONSISTENT) (50%)	сит	215.00	107.50
	LESS 5% DISCOUNT		-10.75	
	The state of the s		204.25	107.50
	LABOUR			
	RUST PROOFING TREATMENT	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	TRANSFER R/H REAR DOOR COMPONENTS TO NEW DOOR.		250.00	80.00
	SPRAY PAINT DAMAGED AREA AFFECTED.		800.00	440.00
	COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		120.00	60.00
	KNOCK OUT DENT ON R/H REAR FENDER ,CHARGE R/H REAR DOOR .		750.00	400.00
	CHARGE R/H REAR WHEEL BEARING.		150.00	50.00
			2,170.00	1,030.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,339.20	4,102.45
			-/-	1
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			3,250.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18009437/Kha3q2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

« Service Request Details

Vehicle information	Incident Vehicle St.U45T Registration #	Make TPVD BNW	Model 520-2.0 (A)	Service Address		Primary Contact/Insured	LIM CHONG KOON 1-B ST, HELIER'S AVENUE, 555788, Shigapori: 98781191	LIMCHONGKOONI@GMAIL.COM	Claim Handler	CHAN Klan Chuan 6568804269 klanchuan.chan@axa.com.sg
Actions	Mext Seep Wait for: Approve invesice	Add Protect								
SAMODHO	CC4/ASM1800M37/H0u3q2	21 May 2018	22 May 2018 3:41:50 PM	22 May 2018		LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	Third Party Whide Damage	Pending verification - Direct Sottlement		
Claim	Reference	Loss Date	Report Date	Request Date	Due Date	Veridor Name	Type of Loss	Services		

Additional Instructions

Menuges Invoces	MUNICIPAL	History	History Documents	Assessment Metrics Notes	Metrics	Notes		
ment Type		Docum	sent Sutifype					
				٠				
When the same								
HANNE			E		976	JAAL-976	AUTHOR	DATE
UddinslerL	april 1		Involve		Surv	urveyor/ Assessor expense	LISK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD	29 March 201

¥
्हे
Š
#
N3&ts
. 50
A
ě
E
5
Ē
яВи
-€
9
Per?
8
Ē
3
- Si
が
H
#
=
Ě
- 5
SP
*
end
3
linde
- 6
E
TE.
1-00-0
/claim
Sale
Ę
8
RC.
E
용
mart
ND.ST
12
https:
-

Figure / Claim Documents From / Claim Documents From / Claim Documents From / Martio Conscutants Fife LED From / Martio Conscutants Fife	NAME	THE	SubTYE	AUTHOR	DATE
Forms / Calin Deciments From / Calin Others Others Others From / Calin Others Others From / Calin Others Others From / Calin Occiments From / Calin Others Others Ot	PENTAL RECEIPT put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Frome / Claim Decuments Frome / Claim Others Frome / Claim From / Claim Others Frome / Claim From	payment breakdown.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	JAK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Forms / Claim Documents Documents Forms / Claim Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Forms / Claim Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim	LTA SEAUCH-peri	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Ferrer / Claim Decuments Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Decumen	Londer	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Forms / Claim Decuments Decuments Froms / Claim Pick / Authority Letter Try Decuments Froms / Claim	Liddingsection.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTELTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Forms / Claim Satisfaction / Dischage LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD Documents Voucher (TP) Froms / Claim PICIA / Austhority Letter (TP) Beports & Statement Others LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKKAquaiment Lapair	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Forms / Claim Documents Documents In POA / Austhority Letter Tity) Lisk AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID Tity) Reports & Statement Others Lisk AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID Tity) Lisk AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID Tity) Lisk AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID Tity) Reports & Statement Others Lisk AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID Tity) Reports & Statement Others Lisk AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID TITY)	B DISCHARGE VOUCHER polf	Forms / Claim Decuments	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Fileports & Statement Others (TP) Reports & Statement Others Reports & Statement Others UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) (TP) UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMupel	Forms / Claim Documents	POA./ Authority Letter	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Reports & Statement Others LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)		Prenice	Begarer	LIAK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Reports & Statement Others LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TIP) Reports & Statement Others (TIP) Reports & Statement Others LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TIP) Reports & Statement Others LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TIP) Reports & Statement Others (TIP)	AXA MANDATE REQUESTABL	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTELTD	28 August 2018
Reports & Statement Others (TP) Reports & Statement Others UNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Tity) Reports & Statement Others (TTP)	LIOX REINSPECTION PHOTOS patr	Regionts & Statement	Others	JAK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	28 August 2016
Reports & Statement Others (TP) Reports & Statement Others Others (TP)	LKK AFTER REMAIR PHOTOS pot	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 August 2018
lingsorts & Statement Others (TIP)	TP LOG pull	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONGULTAVES PTE LTD	28 August 2018
	LACK PICHON PHOTOS pall	Reports & Statement	Others	LINK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD [TPI]	28 August 2018

w.
- 5-
: ફ
- 5
÷
11
t
5
8
8
1
75
Ľ.
- 5
至
- 5
2
4
9
ē.
4
G.
8
15
à
Ū.
3
5
×
- 3
8
÷.
ć.
8
ç
- 5
1
쿋
- 5
+
4
1
=
문
9
- 5:
÷
€
- 20
- 6
÷
ĕ
8
3
8
5
5
E
=
\$
15
E
č
÷
左
4
4
ĕ
E
- 0
C
5
8
100
Ε
- 7
75
Ē
-
D.Smil
-
ms o
s://vp.smi
ms o
s://vp.smi

PARAME	TVFE	SUBTYPE	AUTHOR	DATE
LETTEN TO OURSE	Letters and Correspondence	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTAVITS PTE LTD (TP)	25 July 2018
Einal to Of 48 250718 out	Letters and Correspondence	Others	LICK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 Mly 2018
TP ESTIMATE - MARKED pull	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quetation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 June 2018
Inmediate Advice pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 May 2018
LICK SURVEY PHOTO-par	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 May 2018
TP PRUBECTIVED FROM WORKSHOP IN C.	Letters and Carrespondence	Wierfelpap	DHANGAL Raghav	22 May 2019
SIZDACOK INSD GIA REPORTARE	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	DHAKAL Raghav	22 May 2018
SQUAST TP GIA REPORT POF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	DHAKAL Raghav	22 May 2018